~new~
~new~
~new~

our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address:
1626 Stittsville Main St

title author section
Story of Lanark and District oiElizabeth Leighton 1892- Jami¢Canadiana
Niagara, History of the Falls Pierre Berton Canadiana
Fort Amity A Story of French 'A.t> Quiller-Couch Canadiana
100-Mile Diet: A Year of LocaAlisa Smith,J B MacKinnon Canadiana
A Gentlewoman in Upper CarAnne Langton Canadiana
The fathers of confederation: Arthur Hugh Urquhart ColquhoiCanadiana
Scotty the Pike: More Tall TalBernie Bedore Canadiana
Ernie's Gold: A Prospector's 1Brian Martin Canadiana
The Origins and Early HistoryBruce S. Elliott Canadiana
The Rink : Stories from Hocke¢Chris;Russell Scott Cuthbert Canadiana
Vignettes of a Canadian Nav:D. Glenn (Signed) Cook Canadiana
Short History of Canada: Sev.Desmond Morton Canadiana
Genius at Work Images of AleDorothy Harley Eber,Eber DortlCanadiana
Generation X Douglas Coupland Canadiana
The Curse of the Red Cross FEarl Pilgrim Canadiana
Whose Puck Is It, Anyway?: /Ed Arnold Canadiana
Memories of the Old Home PIFrancis W.P. Bolger Canadiana
Holy Hockey! The Story of CeFrank Cosentno Canadiana
Rockbound Frank Parker Day Canadiana
Settlers of the Marsh Frederick Philip Grove Canadiana
Fraud & Disability: The SnafuG. F. McCauley Canadiana
The Oxen and The Axe: A bo Gene Brown,Nadine Brumell Canadiana
The Story of Brockville Men aGlenn J. Lockwood Canadiana
Don't Tell the Newfoundlande Greg Malone Canadiana
Not Cancelled Heather Down,Catherine KenwCanadiana
War of 1812 Against the Stat(Jennifer Crump Canadiana
The art of Tom Thomson;: [e>Joan Murray Canadiana
Haunted Canada 10: More ScJoel A. Sutherland Canadiana
The Golden Spruce: A True SJohn Vaillant Canadiana
Insatiable Hunger: Colonial E Joseph Graham Canadiana
The Lorenzen Collection Joyce Barkhouse Canadiana
The Ottawa Solution Ken Hancock Canadiana
Ottawa Titans: Fortune and FL D Cross Canadiana
Shooting the Hippo : Death b'Linda McQuaig Canadiana
A Scattering of Seeds: The C Lindalee Tracey Canadiana
Chronicles of an Ottawa ChesLuciano Pradal Canadiana
On Guard for Thee Marjorie Montgomery Bowker Canadiana
A Hunter of Peace: Mary T.S.Mary Schaffer Canadiana
Sea of Heartbreak: An ExtraoMichael J. Dwyer Canadiana
The Acadians: Creation of a FN. E. S. Griffiths Canadiana
The Beauty of Renfrew & Are Pat & Rosemarie Keough Canadiana
The Big Book of Crazy CanacPat Hancock Canadiana
Emergency in Ottawa: The StPaul Wells Canadiana
THE MAN FROM GLENGARIRalph Connor Canadiana

Page 1

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
CANADA R
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyr:
FLOOR
CANADA R
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Seller:
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Vintage

price
$4.50
$6.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.95
$3.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.50
$3.95
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$6.50
$4.50
$4.95
$5.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$3.95
$4.95
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$2.95
$6.95
$4.50
$4.95
$6.90



our new email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

we are OPEN at our new address:

1626 Stittsville Main St

Rick Mercer Final Report Rick Mercer
Eldorado: Canada's National Robert Bothwell

A Capital Scandal: Politics, P:Robert Fife,John Warren

Read Canadian, a Book AbotRobert Fulford
Canoe Country: The Making (Roy MacGregor
Dancing With a Ghost: ExploiRupert Ross
Hockey Night In Canada: By "Scott Morrison
Hockey Night in Canada: My 'Scott Morrison
Klondike Joe Boyle: Heroic AiStan Sauerwein
Heart & soul: Portraits of Can Steve Evans
Up the Line: More Portraits of Steve Evans
Revenge of the Vinyl Cafe  Stuart McLean
Secrets From the Vinyl Cafe Stuart McLean
Secrets from the Vinyl Cafe Stuart McLean
The Vinyl Cafe Unplugged  Stuart McLean
Vinyl Cafe Diaries Stuart McLean
Rails Across Canada: The HisTom Murray
Home From The Vinyl Cafe Unknown

Why | Hate Canadians Will Ferguson
Book of Canada (National An'William (Edited) Toye
Karsh Canadians Yousuf Karsh

Page 2

Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana
Canadiana

FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Rolling Pyr:

$5.50
$6.95
$6.95
$1.95
$6.50
$4.50
$6.95
$6.95
$4.95
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$6.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.95
$5.50
$4.50
$1.95
$6.95



