## our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## we are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
~new~	Story of Lanark and District or Elizabeth Leighton 1892- Jamie Car			FLOOR	\$4.50
~new~	Niagara, History of the Falls	Pierre Berton	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Fort Amity A Story of French	n (A.t> Quiller-Couch	Canadiana	Vintage	\$4.95
	100-Mile Diet: A Year of Loc	aAlisa Smith,J B MacKinnon	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	A Gentlewoman in Upper Ca	_	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
		ı: Arthur Hugh Urquhart Colquho	ιCanadiana	Vintage	\$4.95
	Scotty the Pike: More Tall Ta		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Ernie's Gold: A Prospector's		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	The Origins and Early HistoryBruce S. Elliott		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
		keChris;Russell Scott Cuthbert	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Vignettes of a Canadian Nav	` • ,	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Short History of Canada: Se		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	_	AleDorothy Harley Eber,Eber Dor		FLOOR	\$5.95
	Generation X	Douglas Coupland	Canadiana	CANADA R	\$5.95
	The Curse of the Red Cross	_	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Whose Puck Is It, Anyway?:		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Memories of the Old Home I		Canadiana	Rolling Pyra	\$6.95
	Holy Hockey! The Story of C		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Rockbound	Frank Parker Day	Canadiana	CANADA R	\$5.50
	Settlers of the Marsh	Frederick Philip Grove	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Fraud & Disability: The Snaf		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
		o Gene Brown,Nadine Brumell	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Story of Brockville Men		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Don't Tell the Newfoundland	_	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
	Not Cancelled	Heather Down, Catherine Kenv	Canadiana	FLOOR FLOOR	\$4.50 \$4.95
	War of 1812 Against the Sta		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The art of Tom Thomson;: [6		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Haunted Canada 10: More ScJoel A. Sutherland The Golden Spruce: A True SJohn Vaillant Insatiable Hunger: Colonial ElJoseph Graham		Canadiana	Best Sellers	\$5.50
			Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Lorenzen Collection	Joyce Barkhouse	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$3.95
	The Ottawa Solution	Ken Hancock	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Ottawa Titans: Fortune and		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Shooting the Hippo : Death byLinda McQuaig		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	A Scattering of Seeds: The C Lindalee Tracey		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Chronicles of an Ottawa Che	-	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	On Guard for Thee	Marjorie Montgomery Bowker	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	A Hunter of Peace: Mary T.S	, ,	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Sea of Heartbreak: An ExtraoMichael J. Dwyer		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	The Acadians: Creation of a	•	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$2.95
	The Beauty of Renfrew & Ar		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
	The Big Book of Crazy Cana	· ·	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Emergency in Ottawa: The S		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95
	THE MAN FROM GLENGAR		Canadiana	Vintage	\$6.90

## our new email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

## we are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

Rick Mercer Final Report Eldorado: Canada's National A Capital Scandal: Politics, F Read Canadian, a Book Abo Canoe Country: The Making Dancing With a Ghost: Explo Hockey Night In Canada: By	Robert Fife,John Warren Robert Fulford Roy MacGregor Rupert Ross	Canadiana Canadiana Canadiana Canadiana Canadiana Canadiana Canadiana	FLOOR FLOOR FLOOR FLOOR FLOOR FLOOR	\$5.50 \$6.95 \$6.95 \$1.95 \$6.50 \$4.50 \$6.95
Hockey Night in Canada: My		Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95
Klondike Joe Boyle: Heroic A	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.95	
Heart & soul: Portraits of Car	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50	
Up the Line: More Portraits o	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50	
Revenge of the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
Secrets From the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
Secrets from the Vinyl Cafe	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.50
The Vinyl Cafe Unplugged	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$5.50
Vinyl Cafe Diaries	Stuart McLean	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$4.50
Rails Across Canada: The Hi	Canadiana	FLOOR	\$6.95	
Home From The Vinyl Cafe Why I Hate Canadians Book of Canada (National Ar	Unknown Will Ferguson William (Edited) Toye	Canadiana Canadiana Canadiana	FLOOR FLOOR FLOOR	\$5.50 \$4.50 \$1.95
Karsh Canadians	Yousuf Karsh	Canadiana	Rolling Pyra	\$6.95